
Little Hayes and Speedwell Nursery School Federation – Governor membership 2021-22 

Name Governor 
Type 

Term 
From 

Term To Roles/committee memberships 

Mrs Louisa Aldred Co-Chair 
 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

SEN Governor 
Chair of outcomes committee  

Lesley Alexander Co-opted 
governor 
 

 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Finance and resources committee  

Mrs Elizabeth Allen Associate 
Member 
 

 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Outcomes committee 

Claire Aston Vice Chair 
 

 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Chair of finance and resources 
committee 

Miss Nicola Beech Co-opted 
governor 
 

 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Children and families committee 

Rob Davies Co-opted 
governor 
 

 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Health & Safety governor 
Finance and resources committee 

Ms Jet Davis Headteacher 
 

 

  Outcomes committee 
Finance and resources committee 

Lucy  Driver Associate 
Member 
 

 

01 Jul 
2021 

30 Jun 
2025 

 

Mrs Jane Francis Co-opted 
governor 
 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Children and families committee 

Miss Emily Gooding Clerk 
 

 

  Clerk 

Mrs Natalie Hardidge Staff 
governor 
 

 

16 Jan 
2020 

15 Jan 
2024 

Outcomes committee 

Miss Rosie  Harris  Parent 
governor 
 

 

03 Feb 
2020 

2 Feb 
2024 

Outcomes committee 

Lucy Hudd Co-opted 
governor 
 

 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Children and families committee 

Mrs Karen Rose Associate 
Member 
 

 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Well-being governor  
Finance committee  

Mrs Tanya Tooby Headteacher 
 

 

  Outcomes committee  
Finance and resources committee  
 

Mrs Maggie Whittle Co-Chair 
 

 

24 Oct 
2018 

23 Oct 
2022 

Safeguarding governor 
Chair of children and families committee 
 
  

 

 


