## Little Hayes and Speedwell Nursery School Federation – Governor membership 2021-22

Name	Governor Type	Term From	Term To	Roles/committee memberships
Mrs Louisa Aldred	Co-Chair	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	SEN Governor Chair of outcomes committee
Lesley Alexander	Co-opted governor	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Finance and resources committee
Mrs Elizabeth Allen	Associate Member	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Outcomes committee
Claire Aston	Vice Chair	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Chair of finance and resources committee
Miss Nicola Beech	Co-opted governor	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Children and families committee
Rob Davies	Co-opted governor	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Health & Safety governor Finance and resources committee
Ms Jet Davis	Headteacher			Outcomes committee Finance and resources committee
Lucy Driver	Associate Member	01 Jul 2021	30 Jun 2025	
Mrs Jane Francis	Co-opted governor	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Children and families committee
Miss Emily Gooding	Clerk			Clerk
Mrs Natalie Hardidge	Staff governor	16 Jan 2020	15 Jan 2024	Outcomes committee
Miss Rosie Harris	Parent governor	03 Feb 2020	2 Feb 2024	Outcomes committee
Lucy Hudd	Co-opted governor	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Children and families committee
Mrs Karen Rose	Associate Member	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Well-being governor Finance committee
Mrs Tanya Tooby	Headteacher			Outcomes committee Finance and resources committee
Mrs Maggie Whittle	Co-Chair	24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2022	Safeguarding governor Chair of children and families committee